Biswa Bangla Biswabidyalay

fary qrse frgfawmrery

POST GRADUATE CBCS FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2020

Subject
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

P=Pass

INC= Incomplete

Department: English

Roll No.

BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0005
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0016
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0015
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0011
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0009
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0006
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0004
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0008
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0017
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0013
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0014
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0001
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0018
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0007
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0002
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0012
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0003
BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0010

SGPA
8.36
8.4
7.96
8.32
8.56
8.32
8.2
8.04
8.28
8.4
8.32
8.4
8.28
8.08
8.2
8.04
8.28
8.28

Result

- =~ =~ =~ =~ =~ =~ =~ ™ =~ =~ =™ W =™ =W W W T



