Biswa Bangla Biswabidyalay

विश्व वाःला विश्वविদ्यालय

POST GRADUATE CBCS FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2020 Department: English

Subject	Roll No.	SGPA	Result
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0005	8.36	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0016	8.4	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0015	7.96	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0011	8.32	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0009	8.56	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0006	8.32	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0004	8.2	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0008	8.04	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0017	8.28	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0013	8.4	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0014	8.32	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0001	8.4	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0018	8.28	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0007	8.08	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0002	8.2	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0012	8.04	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0003	8.28	P
English	BBB/20-21/PG/ENG/0010	8.28	P

P= Pass

INC= Incomplete